£l

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

Order Code:  179-607
Thermapen Blue
Range:  -49.9 to 299.9°C
Resolution:  0.1°C via remote device
Accuracy:  +0.4°C: -49.9 to 199.9°C, Otherwise +1°C

Made in Britain
Conforms to RoHS & REACH Legislation
Conforms to EC Reg 1935/2004 & EU Reg 10/2011
The instrument complies with the performance specification of
EN 13485, both, S, E, 1/0.5, -49.9°C to +199.9°C

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
We certify that the goods shown on this certificate are manufactured, tested, inspected
and stored, to conform in all respects to the stated specifications and in accordance
with the Quality System of ETI Limited, accredited to BS EN ISO 9001, as approved and
audited by the British Standards Institution.

We also confirm that when used in an appropriate manner, the instruments are suitable
for use within the Food Industry, and also, where appropriate and required, comply
with EEC Directives with regard to European Legislation and CE Marking requirements.
Including EC Regulation No 1935/2004 on Materials and articles intended to come into
contact with food; & Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 on plastic materials and
articles intended to come into contact with food.

All ETI supplied instruments are suitable for use within HACCP plans where the quoted
specification for critical control points match the performance of the instrument.

Signed, on behalf of Electronic Temperature Instruments Ltd

Andy Reid
Quality Manager
Valid as of date of purchase.

www.eftiltd.com
Easting Close, Worthing, West Sussex, BN14 8HQ
tel: 01903 202151 fax: 01903 202445 email: sales@etiltd.com


http://www.etiltd.com/

